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INDICE DATE REVISION DESCRIPTIONS DESIGNED APPROVED

A 03/MAR/23 Drawing creation ACH CCA

B 23/NOV/23 Added orange color as standard ACH HBO

Ce dessin réalisé en CAO est la propriété de la Société DELFINGEN et ne peut être reproduit sans son accord
This drawing created by CAD is the property of DELFINGEN and cannot be reproducted without prior authorisation from the source maker

GENERIC

CV/CVNS PPSD SOFORD

GMAO:  - 3D Code: - A2
First Angle ProjectionCPN:  - 2D Code: SOFORD_PPSD_GENERIC  |  

DPN:  - General Tolerances: SEE TABLE CAD software: CREO 5.0

Project:   - Material:  SEE TABLE Scale: -

Manager:  - Drawing Type: CONTROL Units: mm

DESCRIPTION

DELFINGEN GENERIC PN*
NOMINAL Ø

(mm)
INNER Ø 
A (mm)

EXTERNAL Ø
B (mm)

THICKNESS
T (mm)Black (BKGN) Orange (ORNO)

SLIT UNSLIT SLIT UNSLIT

CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø04.5 FRD 62057 62074 - - 4.5 4.65 ± 0.30 7.10 ± 0.20 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø06 FRD 62058 62075 - - 6.0 6.65 ± 0.30 9.65 ± 0.20 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø07.5 FRD 62059 62076 - - 7.5 7.40 ± 0.40 10.20 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø08.5 FRD 62060 62077 - - 8.5 8.60 ± 0.40 11.70 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø10 FRD 62062 62078 - - 10 9.10 ± 0.40 12.80 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø12 FRD 62063 62079 - - 12 11.60 ± 0.40 15.40 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø13 FRD 62064 62081 - 161901 13 13.00 ± 0.40 17.25 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø14 FRD 62065 62082 - - 14 14.30 ± 0.40 18.60 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø16 FRD 62066 62083 - - 16 15.20 ± 0.40 19.50 ± 0.40 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø17 FRD 62067 62084 - - 17 16.50 ± 0.50 20.90 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø19 FRD 62068 62085 - - 19 19.50 ± 0.50 23.80 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø22 FRD 62069 62086 - - 22 22.10 ± 0.50 27.00 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.20
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø23 FRD 62070 62087 - - 23 23.50 ± 0.50 28.75 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.20
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø26 FRD 62072 62088 - - 26 25.80 ± 0.50 31.80 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.25
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø29 FRD 62073 62089 - - 29 29.30 ± 0.60 36.15 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.25
CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR) Ø32 FRD 65025 66563 - - 32 32.05 ± 0.60 39.65 ± 0.50 ≥ 0.25

MATERIAL PROPERTIES

MATERIAL PPSD

COLOR
BLACK (BK--)
ORANGE (OR__)

STRIPE
GREEN (--GN)

NO STRIPE (__NO)

SERVICE T° 100°C

PEAK T° 125°C

STANDARD CUTTING TOLERANCES

LENGTH
(mm) (I.C.)

TOLERANCES
(mm)

15 --> 79 +/- 2

80 --> 179 +/- 3

180 --> 319 +/- 5

320 --> 499 +/- 7

500 --> 749 +/- 10

750 --> 1199 +/- 15

1200 --> 2000 +/- 20

> 2000 +/- 2%

DELFINGEN DESIGNATION

CV/CVNS PPSD (COLOR)  (NOMINAL Ø)X(CUT LENGTH IN 4 DIGITS) (CUTTING TOLERANCE) FRD

DESCRIPTION
DELFINGEN GENERIC 

PN* BKGN
DELFINGEN GENERIC 

PN* BKNO NOMINAL Ø
(mm)

INNER Ø 
A (mm)

EXTERNAL Ø
B (mm)

E **
(mm)

F **
(mm)

D **
(mm)

   **
(°) 

THICKNESS
T (mm)

SLIT NON SLIT SLIT NON SLIT

CV/CVNS PPSD Ø04.5 FRD 62057 62074 39876 52897 4.5 4.65 ± 030 7.10 ± 0.20 2.0 1.0 1.0 12 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø06 FRD 62058 62075 39864 39968 6.0 6.65 ± 0.30 9.65 ± 0.20 2.7 1.1 1.6 4 ≥ 0.17

CV/CVNS PPSD Ø07.5 FRD 62059 62076 39877 44791 7.5 7.40 ± 0.40 10.20 ± 0.40 2.7 1.0 1.5 15 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø08.5 FRD 62060 62077 39878 44792 8.5 8.60 ± 0.40 11.70 ± 0.40 2.3 1.2 1.5 10 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø10 FRD 62062 62078 39865 44779 10 9.10 ± 0.40 12.80 ± 0.40 3.1 1.5 1.7 14 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø12 FRD 62063 62079 39866 44780 12 11.60 ± 0.40 15.40 ± 0.40 3.1 1.7 1.9 8 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø13 FRD 62064 62081 39867 44781 13 13.00 ± 0.40 17.25 ± 0.40 3.3 1.8 1.9 7 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø14 FRD 62065 62082 39868 44782 14 14.30 ± 0.40 18.60 ± 0.40 3.5 1.9 1.9 13 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø16 FRD 62066 62083 39869 44783 16 15.20 ± 0.40 19.50 ± 0.40 3.5 1.9 1.9 13 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø17 FRD 62067 62084 39870 44784 17 16.50 ± 0.50 20.90 ± 0.50 3.5 1.6 1.8 13 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø19 FRD 62068 62085 39871 44785 19 19.50 ± 0.50 23.80 ± 0.50 3.5 1.8 1.9 13 ≥ 0.17
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø22 FRD 62069 62086 39872 44786 22 22.10 ± 0.50 27.00 ± 0.50 4.0 2.1 2.3 12 ≥ 0.20
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø23 FRD 62070 62087 39873 44787 23 23.50 ± 0.50 28.75 ± 0.50 4.7 2.1 2.8 4 ≥ 0.20
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø26 FRD 62072 62088 39874 44788 26 25.80 ± 0.50 31.80 ± 0.50 4.7 2.5 2.8 4 ≥ 0.25
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø29 FRD 62073 62089 39875 44789 29 29.30 ± 0.60 36.15 ± 0.50 5.1 3.0 3.3 4 ≥ 0.25
CV/CVNS PPSD Ø32 FRD 65025 66563 44406 44790 32 32.05 ± 0.60 39.65 ± 0.50 5.6 3.0 2.3 4 ≥ 0.25

TOP RIB CUTTING TOLERANCES
L (I.C.)

4.5 - 0 / +(2,1 mm + 1% part length)

6 - 0 / +(2,7 mm + 1% part length)

7.5 - 0 / +(2,7 mm + 1% part length)

8.5 - 0 / +(2,3 mm + 1% part length)

10 - 0 / +(3,1 mm + 1% part length)

12 - 0 / +(3,1 mm + 1% part length)

13 - 0 / +(3,3 mm + 1% part length)

14 - 0 / +(3,5 mm + 1% part length)

16 - 0 / +(3,5 mm + 1% part length)

17 - 0 / +(3,5 mm + 1% part length)

19 - 0 / +(3,5 mm + 1% part length)

22 - 0 / +(4,0 mm + 1% part length)

23 - 0 / +(4,7 mm + 1% part length)

26 - 0 / +(4,7 mm + 1% part length)

29 - 0 / +(5,1 mm + 1% part length)

32 - 0 / +(5,6 mm + 1% part length)

- 0 mm /+ (1 step of tubing + 1% of the length )
(length rounded to the superior quantify number)

OPTIONAL SLIT

OPTIONAL SLIT

NOTES :
 
Cutting shape : Standard cut or top rib cut
 
* Generic part number without packaging
 
I.C. Important characteristics
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